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Ty Fol Fois Sunday 1-3 pm »
4 MacDonald St, Centre Wellinglon

Completely Renovated! This 2-+2 bdrm, 2 bath raised bungalow

k2

We Have the Key to your future! This 442 bdrm, 3.5 bath home has

has been renovated & freshly painted throughout. Featuring new
Kitchen with great work/storage space and W/0 to deck, Living/Dining
Room with wood-burning fireplace, good-sized bedrooms, and finished
lower level with 2 bdrms, 4 piece bath and W/0 tofenced yard.

$339,900.00 Wellington MLS#X2308986

all the space you need for your growing family! Formal Liv & Din, eat-in
Kitchen, Family Room with gas F/P, Office & Laundry Room on main
floor. Professionally finished lower level boasts huge Rec Room with
W/0to backyard, 2nd Kitchen, full bath & 2 bdrms. Close to Downtown.

$639,900.00 Georgetown MIS#W2301405

Family Affair A tree-canopied street, sidewalks with children playing &
well-kept homes - this is the setting for this move-in ready 4 bdrm, 2.5
bath home. With approx 2,900 sq ft of living space including formal
Living & Dining, massive Kitchen with W/0 to deck & Family Room with
gas F/P. Full unfinished basement with W/ to fenced backyard.

§584,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2318375

75 Guelph St., Georgetown ON L7G 328

420 St. Andrew St. W., Fergus ON N1M 1P3

Lovely fo Look At But even better to live in! This 4+1 bedroom, 3.5
bath home offers over 2,800 sq ft of gracious living. Formal Living &
Dining Rooms, eat-in Kitchen and Family Room with gas F/P and W/0
to deck. The professionally finished basement offers walkout and full
in-law suite including Living Room, Kitchen, bedroom and 3 piece bath.
$594,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2304734

1-871-893-9001 - YourHomeToday ==

Your First Impression will be “WOW” when you see this 4 bdrm, 2.5
bath “Windham” model located in Trafalgar Country. Main level with 9
ft ceilings & gleaming hardwood thruout. Separate Living & Dining
Rooms. Huge Master with updated 5 pc ensuite. Private treed backyard
with professional landscaping. Short walk to trails, park & pond.

§574,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2304419

Take the Plunge! Vacation at home this summer in your private,
hedged backyard with sparkling in-ground pool. This charming 3
bedroom, 2 bath home is located just steps fo shopping and Centennial
Elementary School. Hardwood in Living & Dining, eat-in Kitchen with
W/0, Family Room with W/0 and finished basement with Rec Room.

$399,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W2309143

* MLS data January 1, 2010 -
Dec 31, 2010, based on units sold
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